My Doctor
Fatih Atug, M.D.
Endourology & Robotic Surgery
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Medical Education

1994

1994

1889

2000

2004
2004-2006

2006

2006

2007

Urology Assistant at Pamukkale University
Urology Assistant at Ege University
Urology Specialist at Marmara Universitesi
Urology Specialist Malatya Military Hospital
Assoc.Prof.at Dicle Univeristy

Fellowship - Tulane University
Endourology, Laparoscopic and Robotic
surgery, Minimally Invasive Urologic Surgery
Department of Urology

Tulane University School of Medicine New
Orleans/ Lousiana USA
Mini Residency Program

Robot-Assisted Laparoscopic Prostatectomy
Mini-Residency, Astellas Center for
Urological Education

Department of Urology/University of
California Irvine USA

Mini Residency Program

Laparoscopic Ablatve and Reconstructve
Renal Surgery Mini-Residency

Astellas Center for Urological Education
Department of Urology/University of
California Irvine USA

Assoc.Prof



