My Doctor

Fatih Atuğ, M.D.

Endourology & Robotic Surgery









Global reference in healthcare www.groupflorence.com

My Doctor

Medical Education

1994	Urology Assistant at Pamukkale University
1994	Urology Assistant at Ege University
1889	Urology Specialist at Marmara Üniversitesi
2000	Urology Specialist Malatya Military Hospital
2004	Assoc.Prof.at Dicle Univeristy
2004-2006	Fellowship - Tulane University Endourology, Laparoscopic and Robotic surgery, Minimally Invasive Urologic Surgery Department of Urology
2006	Tulane University School of Medicine New Orleans/ Lousiana USA Mini Residency Program
2006	Robot-Assisted Laparoscopic Prostatectomy Mini-Residency, Astellas Center for Urological Education Department of Urology/University of California Irvine USA Mini Residency Program
2007	Laparoscopic Ablatve and Reconstructve Renal Surgery Mini-Residency Astellas Center for Urological Education Department of Urology/University of California Irvine USA Assoc.Prof